
Isoelectric, Lewis Dot
Wednesday, January 03, 2007
9:03 AM
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Lewis Dot, VSPER
Thursday, January 04, 2007

9:02 AM
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Properties of Crystals, Lab Procedure
Friday, January 05, 2007

8:59 AM
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e- Pair Geometry
Monday, January 08, 2007
8:58 AM
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Orbitals
Tuesday, January 09, 2007

9:00 AM
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Hybrid bonds, Orbitals
Wednesday, January 10, 2007

9:04 AM
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Molecular Orbitals, Energy
Tuesday, January 16, 2007

8:55 AM
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Quiz Review, Bonding
Wednesday, January 17, 2007

8:56 AM
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Solid State Structures, Refraction
Friday, January 19, 2007

8:59 AM
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Interaction Forces
Monday, January 22, 2007
8:58 AM
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P vs T curves
Tuesday, January 23, 2007

8:53 AM
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Unit cells
Wednesday, January 24, 2007
9:03 AM
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Lab: Diffraction

Friday, January 26, 2007
9:01 AM
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Entropy

Monday, January 29, 2007

9:06 AM
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BP Elevation, Osmotic Pressure

Tuesday, January 30, 2007
8:58 AM
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Colloids, Distillation
Wednesday, January 31, 2007

9:01 AM
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Interaction Forces
Thursday, February 01, 2007

9:01 AM
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Lab Prep
Friday, February 02, 2007

9:08 AM
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Superconductors, Colloids
Monday, February 05, 2007

8:57 AM
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Types of Conductors, Insulators
Tuesday, February 06, 2007
9:01 AM
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Polymers
Wednesday, February 07, 2007

9:03 AM
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Gold Particles, Light Interactions
Friday, February 09, 2007

8:59 AM
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Nanotechnology
Monday, February 12, 2007

9:02 AM
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Nanotechnology 2

Tuesday, February 13, 2007
9:05 AM
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K value

Wednesday, February 14, 2007

8:59 AM
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Coordination Complex

Friday, February 16, 2007

8:59 AM

   2007.1.3 Page 71    



   2007.1.3 Page 72    



   2007.1.3 Page 73    



Chem Rxn, Equilib State
Monday, February 19, 2007

9:00 AM
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Keq, LeChatlier
Tuesday, February 20, 2007

8:56 AM
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Laws of Thermodynamics

Wednesday, February 21, 2007
9:05 AM
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Phase Changes, Gibbs Free Energy
Thursday, February 22, 2007

8:58 AM

   2007.1.3 Page 84    



   2007.1.3 Page 85    



   2007.1.3 Page 86    



Gibbs Free Energy, Entropy
Monday, February 26, 2007

8:59 AM
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Gibbs Free Energy, Hess's Law
Tuesday, February 27, 2007

9:01 AM
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Free Energy, Nuclear Rxns
Wednesday, February 28, 2007

9:04 AM
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Nuclear Rxns
Monday, March 05, 2007

8:58 AM
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Radioactive Dating, Fusion
Tuesday, March 06, 2007

9:05 AM
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